20241205000374970 12/05/2024 03:24:28 PM UCC6 1/3

2990 59912

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOL	LOW INSTRUCTIONS							
	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294							
В. І	E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional)							
	SPRFiling@cscglobal.com SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)							
Ι.	2990 59912 - 12/5/2024							
'	CSC							
	801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703	Filed In	: Alabama					
			(Shelby)					
	SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONTACT INFO	ORMATI	ON	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE U	JSE OI	NLY
	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 190814000295490 08/14/2019		•	1b. This FINANCING STA (or recorded) in the RE			record] nendme	nt Addendum
	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified a	above is te	rminated with resp	(Form UCC3Ad) <u>and parts</u> ect to the security interest(s) o			erminatio	on Statement
				our to the occurry meer contact		, , (100) aaa 110112g amo 10		
3.	ASSIGNMENT: Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> addr For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9; check ASSIGN Collaters	ress of Ass al box in It	signee in item 7c <u>a</u> tem 8 and describe	nd name of Assignor in item 9 the affected collateral in item	8			
4.	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified additional period provided by applicable law	d above wi	ith respect to the s	ecurity interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing	this Continuation Stater	ment is	continued for the
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:							
С	heck <u>one</u> of these two boxes:		of these three box			belete	-	
T	his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 6	GE name and/or a a or 6b; <u>and</u> item 7	ddress: Complete a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c7a o	D name: Comple or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7	c DELETE na		ive record name m 6a or 6b
	CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Informatio 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SCOTTY PROPERTIES, I		- provide only <u>one</u>	name (6a or 6b)				
	Call On Contract Country and Country of the Country and Country	LLC						
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSON.	AL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	S)	SUFFIX
	CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Information	Change - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full n	ame; do not omit, m	odity, or abbreviate any part of	the Debto	or's name)
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME							
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME							
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)							SUFFIX
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE		COUNTRY
8.	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Check only one box:		collateral [DELETE collateral		overed collateral		SIGN* collateral
	Indicate collateral:	*Check AS	SIGN COLLATERAL of	nly if the assignee's power to amend t	he record is limited t	o certain collateral and describ	e the colla	ateral in Section 8
9 N	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING T	HIS AME	NDMENT Prov	ide only one name (9a or 9h)	(name of Assign	or if this is an Assignmen	nt)	
lf	f this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 🔲 and pro	ovide nam	e of authorizing De		(Harric Or Assign	or, ii tilis is ali Assigililici		
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LIVE OAK BANKING CON	MPAN'	Υ					
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSON.	AL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	S)	SUFFIX
10.	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:		I					

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

		INICEDI	ICTIONS	
– ()	I (JWW	11/1/2	R . I R JINIS	

2. NAME of PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 6 on Amendment form 12a. INDM/JUAL'S SURNAME	OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS			
Specific Company Specific Company Specific Company	11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment f 20190814000295490 08/14/2019	m		
LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY 123. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME HISTI PERSONA, NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S) INITIAL(S) 3. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtar of record required for interesting purposes only in some filling offices, see between them 132. Provide only and before rame (15 or 135), lose cond., full name; do not omit, mortify, or abstraction any part of the Debtar's name); see instructions if name does not fill 133. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 133. NOVIDUAL'S SURNAME 134. NOVIDUAL'S SURNAME 135. NOVIDUAL'S SURNAME 136. NOVIDUAL'S SURNAME 137. DESCRIPTION OR DESCRIPTIO	12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendme	form		
IZE. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY ADDITIONAL NAME(S) INITIAL(S) 3. Name of DEBTOR or related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for Indexing purposes only in some tiling offices - see instruction tent 13). Provide only ago Debtor name (12s or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not one), mostly, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see instructions if name code not fit. 13s. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 8. TREST PERSONAL NAME 13s. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 14s. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX):	LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY			
THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY ADDITIONAL NAME(S) INITIAL(S) 3. Name of DEBTOR or related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for Indexing purposes only in some tiling offices - see instruction tent 13). Provide only ago Debtor name (12s or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not one), mostly, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see instructions if name code not fit. 13s. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 8. TREST PERSONAL NAME 13s. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 14s. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX):				
ADDITIONAL NAME(\$)INITIAL(\$) 3. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filling offices - see Instruction liter 13): Provide only one Sector name (13 or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, mod fy, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit. 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 13a. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 17c. PROPERTIES, LLC 27c. September to be out	OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(\$)INITIAL(\$) 3. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filling offices - see Instruction liter 13): Provide only one Sector name (13 or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, mod fy, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit. 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 13a. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 17c. PROPERTIES, LLC 27c. September to be out				
3. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Nume of a current Debtor of record required for intenting purposes only in some fiting offices - see Instruction item 13). Provide only garge Debtor name (13 or 13s) (use exact, full name; do not onlit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit. 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 4. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): ITEM 8 (Collateral) OR OTHER INFORMATION (Please Describe) Debtor: SOCOTTY PROPERTIES, LLC 2785 PELHAM PARKWAY PELHAM AL 35124 Secured Party: IVE OAK BANKING COMPANY IVERTIFIES ALLC IVERTIFIES	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
3. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Nume of a current Debtor of record required for intenting purposes only in some fiting offices - see Instruction item 13). Provide only garge Debtor name (13 or 13s) (use exact, full name; do not onlit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit. 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 4. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): ITEM 8 (Collateral) OR OTHER INFORMATION (Please Describe) Debtor: SOCOTTY PROPERTIES, LLC 2785 PELHAM PARKWAY PELHAM AL 35124 Secured Party: IVE OAK BANKING COMPANY IVERTIFIES ALLC IVERTIFIES				
3. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some tiling offices - see Instruction item 13). Provide only gas Debtor name (13s or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, mostly, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13s. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			
and Debtor's name (13s or 13s) (use exact, full name; do not oms, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	13 Name of DERTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record			
ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX):			-	ovide only
4. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX):	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
4. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX):				
Debtor: SCOTTY PROPERTIES, LLC 2785 PELHAM PARKWAY PELHAM AL 35124 Secured Party: LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY 1741 TIBURON DRIVE WILMINGTON NC 28403 17. Description of real estate. In this FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: See a status of the cut overs as extracted collateral overs as e	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	RSONAL NAME ADD	DITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Debtor: SCOTTY PROPERTIES, LLC 2785 PELHAM PARKWAY PELHAM AL 35124 Secured Party: LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY 1741 TIBURON DRIVE WILMINGTON NC 28403 17. Description of real estate. In this FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: See a status of the cut overs as extracted collateral overs as e				
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filled as a fixture filling	14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): ITEM 8 (Collateral)	OTHER INFORMATION (PI	ease Describe)	
2785 PELHAM PARKWAY PELHAM AL 35124 Secured Party: LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY 1741 TIBURON DRIVE WILMINGTON NC 28403 5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filling 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17 If Debtor does not have a record interest): SCOTTY PROPER TIES, LLC 2785 PELHAM PARKWAY	Debtor:			
2785 PELHAM PARKWAY PELHAM AL 35124 Secured Party: LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY 1741 TIBURON DRIVE WILMINGTON NC 28403 5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filling 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17 If Debtor does not have a record interest): SCOTTY PROPER TIES, LLC 2785 PELHAM PARKWAY	SCOTTY PROPERTIES. LLC			
PELHAM AL 35124 Secured Party: LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY 1741 TIBURON DRIVE MILMINGTON NC 28403 5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral v is filed as a fixture filing 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): SCOTTY PROPERTIES, LLC 2785 PELHAM PARKWAY	·			
Secured Party: LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY 1741 TIBURON DRIVE WILMINGTON NC 28403 5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers limber to be cut covers as-extracted colleteral is filled as a fixture filling filled to see and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A"				
IVE OAK BANKING COMPANY IT41 TIBURON DRIVE WILMINGTON NC 28403 5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral v is filed as a fixture filing 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 SCOTTY PROPERTIES, LLC 2785 PELHAM PARKWAY				
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filling 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): COT ITY PROPERTIES, LLC 2785 PELHAM PARKWAY				
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filled as a fixture filling 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 SCOTTY PROPERTIES, LLC 2785 PELHAM PARKWAY	LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY			
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filled as a fixture filling 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 SCOTTY PROPERTIES, LLC 2785 PELHAM PARKWAY	1741 TIBURON DRIVE			
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filled as a fixture filling 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): SCOTTY PROPERTIES, LLC 2785 PELHAM PARKWAY				
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): SCOTTY PROPERTIES, LLC 2785 PELHAM PARKWAY	VVILIVIII VOI OI VII VO ZOTOO			
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): SCOTTY PROPERTIES, LLC 2785 PELHAM PARKWAY				
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): SCOTTY PROPERTIES, LLC 2785 PELHAM PARKWAY				
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): SCOTTY PROPERTIES, LLC 2785 PELHAM PARKWAY				
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): SCOTTY PROPERTIES, LLC 2785 PELHAM PARKWAY				
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): SCOTTY PROPERTIES, LLC 2785 PELHAM PARKWAY				
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): SCOTTY PROPERTIES, LLC 2785 PELHAM PARKWAY				
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): SCOTTY PROPERTIES, LLC 2785 PELHAM PARKWAY				
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): SCOTTY PROPERTIES, LLC 2785 PELHAM PARKWAY				
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): SCOTTY PROPERTIES, LLC 2785 PELHAM PARKWAY				
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): SCOTTY PROPERTIES, LLC 2785 PELHAM PARKWAY				
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): SCOTTY PROPERTIES, LLC 2785 PELHAM PARKWAY				
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): SCOTTY PROPERTIES, LLC 2785 PELHAM PARKWAY				
Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral Field as a fixture filing 6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): SCOTTY PROPERTIES, LLC 2785 PELHAM PARKWAY	5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real estate:	יי א יי	
(if Debtor does not have a record interest): SCOTTY PROPERTIES, LLC 2785 PELHAM PARKWAY	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture		DII A	
2785 PELHAM PARKWAY	6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17			
2785 PELHAM PARKWAY	(if Debtor does not have a record interest):			
PELHAM AL 35124				
	PELHAM AL 35124			
	B. MISCELLANEOUS:			

EXHIBIT "A"

A parcel of land situated in the SW 1/4 of the NE 1/4 of Section 12, Township 20 South, Range 3 West, Shelby County, Alabama, more particularly described as:

From the Southeast corner of the SW 1 /4 of the NE 1/4 of Section 12, Township 20 South, Range 3 West, run Westerly along the South boundary line of said 1/4 - 1/4 section for 238.94 feet to the Point of Beginning of the land herein described; thence continue Westerly along the South boundary line of said 1/4 -1/4 section for 263.07 feet; thence turn on angle of 98°59' to the right and run Northeasterly 174.3 feet, thence turn an angle of 76°00' to the right and continue Northeasterly 207.12 feet; thence turn an angle of 86°14' to the right and run Southeasterly 192.36 feet to the Point of Beginning.



Filed and Recorded
Official Public Records
Judge of Probate, Shelby County Alabama, County
Clerk
Shelby County, AL
12/05/2024 03:24:28 PM
\$.00 PAYGE
20241205000374970

alling 5. Beyol